1 John Castaneda Celanese john.castaneda@celanese.com (713) 504-9768
Brandi Todd Marathon bltodd@marathonpetroleum.com (701) 202-28591
9 Michael Harrison CP Chem harrimd@cpchem.com (832) 367-0702
Jeremy Stafford CP Chem STAFJE@cpchem.com (409) 749-9412
Joe Vierra Dow-HHUB jvierra3@dow.com (713) 828-8086
= Bryce Briscoe Dow bbriscoe@dow.com (713) 591-2049
4 Jeremy Moore BASF jeremy.ray.moore@basf.com (979) 236-9416
Wally Gregory BASF wallace.gregory@basf.com (979) 574-2605
5 Bryan Thompson Lyondellbasell bryan.thompson@Ilyondellbasell.com (832) 205-2093
Ronald Baptiste P66 Ronald.A.Baptiste@p66.com (832) 242-3547
Corey Wright Covestro corey.wright@covestro.com (281) 383-6274
6 CJ Kelly Nouryon christopher.kelly@nouryon.com (281) 389-3714
- David Wolf Lyondellbasell david.wolf@lyondellbasell.com (832) 679-8450
Chance Rennie Dow Chemical crennie2@dow.com (979) 482-7355
Erin Hance Kuraray America erin.hance@kuraray.com (832) 284-5002
8 Kim Williams Kuraray America kimberly.williams@kuraray.com (832) 985-6416
Anthony Biello ExxonMobil Anthony.p.biello@exxonmobil.com (713) 907-2570
. Gabriella Green ExxonMobil gabriella.e.green@exxonmobil.com (346) 795-1549
10 Casey (CJ) Abair DSM Firmenich CJ.Albair@dsm-firmenich.com (979) 264-9209
Christina Collins DSM Firmenich Christina.Collins@dsm-firmenich.com (979) 236-7180
Tyler Tomes Pemex tylertomes@deerparkrefinery.com (270) 210-6037
- Michael Bland Celanese Michaell.Bland@celanese.com (210) 760-5496
12 John Bollom Enterprise Products |jbollom@eprod.com (281) 960-4289
Sheila Reeves Umicore sheila.reeves@am.umicore.com (281) 827-4135
- Christopher Byrd Nouryon Christopher.byrd@nouryon.com (832) 726-6434
14 Marva Henderson-Co ExxonMobil marva.m.henderson@exxonmobil.com (252) 477-35959
Alyssa Oaks Oxy Chem alyssa_oaks@oxy.com (832) 784-2789
15 Mike Fipps Dow mifipps@dow.com (979) 709-4118
16 Richard Bass Kuraray America richard.bass@kuraray.com (281) 221-4668




